1978

13-19 februari i Finspangs Kigelhall

Damer

Ol1. Dagny Forslund NKS 290 132 ¢ 422
02. Birgitta Rolandsson Eken 277 142 2 419
03. Zsofia Pfalfi - Ungern 27113911 S5 410
04. Gudrun Pettersson Turbinen 270 137 4 407
05. Grazyna Kocan Polen 271 133 4 404
06. Margareta Karlsson Eken 279 1283 5 402
07. Renate Leitner Vasttyskland 271 124 4 395
08. Silvia Raiciu Rumainien 259 124 2 383
09. Birgitta Karlsson NKS 266 114 11 380
10. Gunilla Vesterlund Turbinen 260 117 S5 377
11. Tarja Lyhykiinen Pelikan 256 113 9 369
12. Sirkka Paikko Pelikan 260 95 16 355
13. Ingela Regen Eken 2494 102 9 346
14. Marjatta Jaakkola Pelikan 235 109 11 344
15. Inga-Lill Karlsson Eken 255 88 16 343
16. Margareta Johansson Comet 243 97 10 340
17 Margareta Stromgqvist Comet 245 87 10 332
18. Christina Griittner Turbinen 248 84 10 332
19. Ann-Marie Sundqvist Turbinen 220 110 11 330
20. Inga-Maj Arvidsson Eken 234 96 15 330
21. Ann-Britt Karlsson Eken 233 96 7 329
22. Kerstin Olsson Comet 232 96 12 328
23. Lena Karlsson Eken 249 74 15 323
24. Yvonne Pettersson Eken 235 87 12 322
25. Karin Carlson Eken 235 85 17 320
26. Pirkko Laitinen Pelikan 237 83 14 320
27. Lena Jakobsson Eken 217 98 13 315
28. Barbro Asberg Comet 238 77 13 315
29. Anneli Rudenis Eken 241 71 17 312
30. Leena Lyhykidinen Pelikan 212z 87 15 308
31. Elke Schulze Turbinen 234 70 19 304
32. Eva Ljung Pelikan 215 69 17 284
33. Maija-Liisa Alaverronen Pelikan 212 70 11 282
34. Riitta Leiviska Pelikan 206 72 21 278
35. Berit Ekholm Pelikan 203 68 18 271
36. Monica Ekholm Pelikan 17¢ 61 23 235
Herrar

Ol. Nikola Dragas Jugoslavien 621 279 O 900
02. Albert Klee Vasttyskland 598 284 2 882
03. Roger Nilsson Eken 569 305 0 874
04. Bela Csanyi Ungern 570 284 2 854
05. Laszlo Siito Ungern 581 267 4 848
06. Thomas Wall Eken 560 283 11 843
07. Hakan Pergelius Comet o43 298 4 841
08. Stefan Tornblom Renen 545 294 3 839
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09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
3S.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
S50.
S1.
S2.
S3.
S4.
SS.
S56.
S7.
S8.
S9.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Iuliu Bice

Harald Stobe

Bjorn Kirs

Herman Heider
Reine Larsson
Tommy Soderqvist
Roland Andersson
Henry Karlsson
Roman Zarna
Gerhard Groman
Andris Skuja
Raimo Kuosmanen
Bengt Palmqvist
Heino Paakko
Peter Larsson

Bo Riddarsporre
Keijo Uusitalo
Mats Osterlund
Borje Lagerroos
Heino Kirs
Alexandru Catineanu
Mats Merovuo
Weine Antonsson
Jukka Lyhykidinen
Hakan Ohlin
Torbjorn Stobe
Czeslaw Kempendorf
Mikael Ramstedt
Gunnar Forslund
Veine Andersson
Rolf Hjilte

Kurt Berglin

Matti Kaikkonen
Sivert Eklund
Goran Larsson
Gunnar Olofsson
Karl-Ove Andersson
Kenth Abrahamsson
Ulf Hard

Hakan Stromberg
Kurt Boman
Hakan Franzén
Jan Magnusson
Rolf Pahlsson
Seppo Nurmela
Per Nielsen

Hans Ohlin

Jan Ohlin

Eino Laitinen

Ove Olofsson
Wilhelm Griittner
Mauno Vayrynen
Roger Barlund
Roger Andersson
Per Andersson

Rumanien
NKS

Renen
Viasttyskland
NKS

Renen
Fortuna

FKK
Polen

- Vasttyskland
Eken

Hunter
NKS
Pelikan
Fortuna
Renen
Pelikan
NKS
Renen
Renen
Rumaianien
Eken
Turbinen
Pelikan
Eken
NKS
Polen
Turbinen
Turbinen
Turbinen
Fortuna
Fortuna
Hunter
Fortuna
Eken
FKK
Hunter
Turbinen
NKS
Hunter

Renen
Eken
Turbinen

Comet
Fortuna
Hunter
Eken
Eken
Pelikan
FKK
Turbinen
Fortuna
Eken
Eken
Turbinen

570
579
554
567
543
547
547
544
555
552
568
558
545
556
S75
564
538
571

552
527
532
522
523
507
551

570
535
529
534
o538
546
516
505
539
530
S44
545
557
502
508
532
514
534
553
531

528
536
544
514
522
526
515
519
515
522

268
257
280
256
272
268
266
267
254
255
239
244
256
245
225
235
260
227
244
268
261
266
265
278
232
211
243
245
239
234
226
254
260

223
231
216
212
200
254
248
222
240
220
201
221
223
212
204
233
225
221
229
225
227
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13
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14
14
11
14
13
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10

21
15
15
12
13
11
16
13

17
10
13
18
26
11
17

® O

15
15
15
16
12
18

16
16
19
19

220 20

838
836
834
823
815
815
813
811
809
807
807
802
801
801
800
799
798
798
796
795
793
788
788
785
783
781
778
774
773
772
772
770
765
762
761
760
757
737
756
756
755
754
754
754
752
751
748
748
747
747
747
744
744
742
742
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64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
I L
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84,
8S5.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
98S.
96.
97.

Giunther Bachmann
Per Wall

Seppo Lyytinen
Leif Séderqvist
Onni Kuru
Jan-Erik Eriksson
Raimo Lyhykainen
Veikko Alaverronen
Bengt Wiklund
Peter Krause
Lennart Karlsson
Goran Karlsson
Gosta Svennberg
Ulf Berg

Hakan Karlsson
Sven-Erik Wall

Hans Andersson
Mauno Heikkinen
Bjorn Eriksson
Ingemar Samuelsson
Pentti Koljonen
Yngve Forslund
Hans Carlson

Tauno Miettinen

Ervins Skuja
Kari Mahilainen

Antti Holappa

Sune Ljung

Lennart Brandt
Armas Mahilainen
Ronny Karlsson
Tomas Liljeberg
Kenth Jakobsen
Bo-Goran Kindstrand

Comet
FKK
Fortuna
Renen
Pelikan
Fortuna
Pelikan
Pelikan

Bataljon

- Turbinen

Bataljon
Turbinen
FKK
Renen
Eken
Pelikan
Fortuna
Pelikan
Comet
Comet
Pelikan
Hunter
Eken
Fortuna
Eken
Igelfors
Hunter
Pelikan
Turbinen
Igelfors
Comet
Turbinen
Comet
Hunter

508
521
oS08
521
530
510
527
556
525
506
519
528
523
532
519
494
512
502
524
501
523
500
519
505
521
505
497
503
496
471
473
478
466
430

229
216
228
214
205
223
206
206
204
292
209
200
204
193
205
225
204
210
188
210
188
210
191
201
175
141
186
171
174
185
183
177
138
157

14
23
11
15
10
15
17
18
15
21
21
10
17
11
13
18
18
18
16
16
25
18
20
27
27
30
27
22
29
23
26
27
38
41

737
737
736
735
735
733
733
732
729
728
728
728
727
725
724
719
716
712
712
711
711
710
710
706
696
696
683
674
670
656
656
655
604
S87
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